Datasheet
ZACTIS
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
Key Features
• 125.0W - 320.0W
• 16,447 - 44,156 Luminaire Lumens
• Efficacy up to 138.0 lm/W
• 2700K, 4000K, CRI>70

PECIP68
IP67
IP66
IP65
IP55
IP54 IK07
IK08
IK09
IK10
Marine
Grade Finish
LIFETIME
60,000 hrs
plcPart of the group of companies
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
 ZAC-FW70-4.6-125D-02 125.0  17,125  640 80.0 4000 IP65 IK08 15.0 Yes DALI
 ZAC-FW70-27.6-125D-02 125.0  16,447  640 80.0 2700 IP65 IK08 15.0 Yes DALI
 ZAC-FW70-4.8-160D-02 160.0  21,920  805 80.0 4000 IP65 IK08 15.0 Yes DALI
 ZAC-FW70-27.8-160D-02 160.0  20,166  805 80.0 2700 IP65 IK08 15.0 Yes DALI
 ZAC-FW70-4.6-250D-02 250.0  34,250  640 80.0 4000 IP65 IK08 16.5 Yes DALI
 ZAC-FW70-27.6-250D-02 250.0  33,327  640 80.0 2700 IP65 IK08 16.5 Yes DALI
 ZAC-FW70-4.8-320D-02 320.0  44,156  805 80.0 4000 IP65 IK08 16.5 Yes DALI
 ZAC-FW70-27.8-320D-02 320.0  43,026  805 80.0 2700 IP65 IK08 16.5 Yes DALI
PAGE 2 OF 2KF ZACTIS 2024
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight